Last name

Balloglu
Bouzroura
Bowles
Brady
Britton
Bunting
Claydon
Colliety
Dawson
Eames

Estevez
Fernandez

Frate
Gauld
Goldhill
Goldhill
Grigsby
Grigsby
Harris
Horan
Hughes
Illlingworth
Jardine
Joseph
Karayiannis
Klein
Landouro
Marshall
Morrell
Moses
Mugridge

Neogy

Oakley
Otubambo
Otubambo
Porter

Rai

Rose
Sheikh
Sheikh
Spear
Stevens

First name Sex Membership

Piro
Szilvia
Cennydd
David A
Richard
Daniel
Ian

Sean
John
Robert S

Josue

Anthony
Alex
Gavin
Sonny
David
George
Dai
George
Gavin James
John B
Kenneth
Adrian P
Costas
Steven
Arturo
John S
Andrew
Lester
Dan

A Robin
(Robbie)

Robin |
Joel
Michael
Derrick
Dhruv
Peter W
Anum
Nasarullah
Brian ]
John

M
F

==
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Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold

Bronze

None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze

Rating
Code

290916K
361212A
274536H
249848A
107309G
353523L
287982H
272703B
287983K
110027A

309141H

369859C
369860K
365516H
369844A
344792D
344793F
329829C
258763E
139436]

2985861

184504E
1273238
346776E
3665028
122420H
1743961,
309391]

371350H

116132F

116440F
371349A
371351K
371352A
327708C
118215]

294266F
271951E
242766H
119693F

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
5416 2021K  1932K
270 1443P 0000
5416 1552K  1373K
5416 1854K  1896K
5416 2105A  2169K
5416 0000 0000
5416 1993P 0000
5416 1821K  1473K
5416 12656K  1360K
5416 2213A  2095K
5416 1980K  1838P
5416 1406P  1186P
5416 1564P  1169P
5416 1345P  1167P
5416 1193P  0842P
5416 0907P  0858P
5416 0000 0543P
5416 0000 0000
5416 1912K  1809K
5416 1942A  1832K
5416 1604K 0000
5416 0000 0000
5126 1793K  1438P
5416 2119P  2145K
5416 1578K  1565K
5416 1285P  1262P
5416 1460K  1442P
5416 1745K  1657K
5416 1432K  1304K
5416 1441P 0000
5416 1513K  1342K
5416 1744K  1715K
5416 0807P 0000
5416 1461P 0000
5416 1607P 0000
5416 0000 0000
5416 1781K  1795K
5416 1947K  1802K
5416 1837K  1747K
5416 1719K  1681K
5416 1570K  1278P

Standard
Rating

2021K
1443P
1552K
1854K
2105A
0000

1993P
1821K
1265K
2213A

1980K

1406P
1564P
1345P
1193P
0907P
0000

0000

1912K
1942A
1604K
0000

1793K
2119P
1578K
1285P
1460K
1745K
1432K
1441P

1513K

1744K
0807P
1461P
1607P
0000

1781K
1947K
1837K
1719K
1570K



Rating Live Live  Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Club

Code Rating Rapid Rating
Storey Daniel C M  Gold 144323K 5416 2021K  1870K 2021K
Turner Derek M None 323814D 5416 1298K  1547P 1298K
Vasistha Sunil M Gold 327299A 5416 1447K  1397K 1447K
Voitov Sean M  Gold 320791C 5416 0764K  1490P 0764K
Wittmann Jochen M Bronze 164028] 5416 1937K  2135P 1937K



